
Jan 24, 2026, 8:23 AM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Edrin Johnson Alappadan, Santhi Road, Chevoor, Chevoor, Thrissur, 
680027

 

2 23/01/2026 CHITHIRA P C DILEEP P B Panaparambil House, Part 17.Onnamkallu puthiyangadi, 
Thalikkulam, Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

3 23/01/2026 Rahida salim Kavungal House, Part 17 Onnamkallu puthiyangadi, 
Thalikkulam, Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

4 23/01/2026 zamil salim shinas Kavungal House, Part 17.Onnamkallu puthiyangadi, 
Thalikkulam, Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

5 23/01/2026 Rebiya Shiraz KS Kavungal House, Part 17.Onnamkallu puthiyangadi, 
Thalikkulam, Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

6 23/01/2026 Thejas Wilson Nambi House, Nambikadave, Thalikkulam, Thalikkulam, 
Chavakad, 680569

 

7 23/01/2026 Adhila P A Panikkaveetil House, Part 17. Aiyinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569
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8 23/01/2026 Muhammed Al Jabir Vaippin 
Kattil

Vaipinkattil House, Part 17 Onnamkallu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

9 23/01/2026 Shajeeb Arakkaveettil House, Part 17 , Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

10 23/01/2026 Sulaikha Arakkaveettil House, Part 17.Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

11 23/01/2026 Aseez Arakkaveettil House, Part 17,Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

12 23/01/2026 Shafeena Nalakath House, part 17.Onnamkallu puthiyangadi, 
Thalikkulam, Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

13 23/01/2026 Anu Mohandas Thottungal House, Part 17. Nambikadave, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

14 23/01/2026 Manu Mohandas T Thottungal House, Part 17.Nambikadave, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

15 23/01/2026 Remani Thottungal House, Part 17,Nambikadave, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

16 23/01/2026 MOHANDAS T S Thottungal House, Part 17,Nambikadave, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

17 23/01/2026 Ashina A.K Aravassery House, Part 17 Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

18 23/01/2026 Mumthas Aravassery House, Part 17, Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

19 23/01/2026 Khalid Aravassery House, Part 17.Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569
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20 23/01/2026 Shahnabi Nedumpurakkal House, Part 17Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

21 23/01/2026 AISHABEE Nedumpurakkal House, Part 17,Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

22 23/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor Mathilakath House, Part 17, Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

23 23/01/2026 Sajitha Mathilakath House, Part 17,Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

24 23/01/2026 Suhara Panikkaveetil House, Part 17, Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

25 23/01/2026 Shahida Panikkaveetil House, Part 17, Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

26 23/01/2026 Shameer Panikkaveetil House, Part 17, Ayinichodu, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, Chavakad, 680569

 

27 23/01/2026 GAYATHRI V S Vakayil House, Chazhur, Chazhur, Chazhur, Nattika, 680571  

28 23/01/2026 Manjima V M Valliyil House, Nethaji Road, Kurumpilavu,pazhuvil West, 
Pazhuvil West P O, Thrissur, 680564

 

29 23/01/2026 Sandhya Arakkaparambil House, Chazhur, Chazhur, Chazhur, 
Nattika, 680571

 

30 23/01/2026 Sreekutty P S Panoli House, Chazhur, Chazhur, Chazhur, Nattika, 680571  

31 23/01/2026 Navaneeth Krishnan Chettakulath Bhattathiri Mana, Chazhur, Chazhur, Chazhur, 
Nattika, 680571
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32 23/01/2026 Manojkumar Valliyil House, Nethaji Road, Kurumpilavu,pazhuvil West, 
pazhuvil West, Thrissur, 680564

 

33 23/01/2026 SAYANA K S Thendakkaran House 63/1 Division 45, Nedupuzha, 
Kanimangalam, Nedupuzha, Thrissur, 680007

 

34 23/01/2026 Greeshma Chettakulath Bhattathiri Mana, Chazhur, Chazhur, Chazhur, 
Nattika, 680571

 

35 23/01/2026 Vasantha Vettiyattil 10/164, Parppakadavu, Paralam Booth 59, 
Ammadam, Thrissur, 680563

 

36 23/01/2026 Geetha Thekke House Booth 217, Punchirimoola, Urakam, Urakam, 
Thrissur, 680562

 

37 23/01/2026 Ratheesh Thekke House Booth 217, Punchirimoola, Urakam, Urakam, 
Thrissur, 680562

 

38 23/01/2026 Sajith Arakkal Punnokkil Arakkal Punnokkil, Peruvanam, Urakam, Urakam, Thrissur, 
680562

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


